CITY OF NORTH SALT LAKE

CITY COUNCIL-NOTICE & AGENDA
June 20, 2017 - 7:00 PM

Posted June 15, 2017

Notice is given that the North Salt Lake City Council will hold a regular meeting on TUESDAY, JUNE 20, 2017 at 7:00 p.m.
The City Council will meet at 6:00 pm for a work session in the council conference room at City Hall, followed by the
regular session at 7:00 p.m. in the Council Chambers. Some members may participate electronically. The following items of
business will be discussed; the order of business may be changed as time permits.

6:00
6:05
6:20
6:35
6:45
6:50
6:55
7:00

7:00
7:02
7:05
7:15
7:20

7:30

7:40
7:45
7:50
7:55

WORK SESSION —6:00 p.m.

Welcome

Department Report — Engineering
Department Report — Golf

Overview of July 3™ events — David Frandsen
Approve City Council Minutes — June 6, 2017
Action Items

Council Reports

Adjourn

REGULAR SESSION - 7:00 p.m.

Introduction by Mayor Len Arave
Invocation and Pledge of Allegiance ~ Council Member Matt Jensen
Citizen Comment

Swearing in of the 2017-2018 Youth City Council Executive Committee

Consideration of Final Plat for Chesham Village Phase 2 located at approximately 260 East 350 North; Brighton Homes,
applicant

Consideration of agreement with UTA for the use of Prop 1 funding for the construction of certain sidewalk projects on
Center Street

Mayor’s Report
City Attorney’s Report

City Manager’s Report
Adjourn

CLOSED SESSION

Closed session to discuss imminent or pending litigation
Adjourn

The public is invited to attend all City Council meetings. If you need special accommodations to pagiej i-the City Council
meeting, please call the City office at 801-335-8709. Please provide at least 24 hours’ notice for, ?ﬁ?-fﬁi‘,l" ts to be made,
AP Sy,

Notice of Posting:

1, the duly appointed City Recorder for the City of North Salt Lake, hereby certify that the
foregoing agenda was posted on the Utah Public Notice website, at city hall, and sent to the
required newspapers this 15th day of June, 2017.

Dated this 15™ day of June, 2017.

%«M et




