

CITY OF NORTH SALT LAKE

CITY COUNCIL-NOTICE & AGENDA June 20, 2017 - 7:00 PM

Posted June 15, 2017

6:00

6:05

Welcome

Department Report - Engineering

Notice is given that the North Salt Lake City Council will hold a regular meeting on TUESDAY, JUNE 20, 2017 at 7:00 p.m. The City Council will meet at 6:00 pm for a work session in the council conference room at City Hall, followed by the regular session at 7:00 p.m. in the Council Chambers. Some members may participate electronically. The following items of business will be discussed; the order of business may be changed as time permits.

WORK SESSION -6:00 p.m.

6:20	Department Report – Golf
6:35	Overview of July 3 rd events – David Frandsen
6:45	Approve City Council Minutes – June 6, 2017
6:50	Action Items
6:55	Council Reports
7:00	Adjourn
	REGULAR SESSION - 7:00 p.m.
	REGULAR SESSION - 7.00 p.m.
7:00	Introduction by Mayor Len Arave
7:02	Invocation and Pledge of Allegiance ~ Council Member Matt Jensen
7:05	Citizen Comment
7:15	Swearing in of the 2017-2018 Youth City Council Executive Committee
7:20	Consideration of Final Plat for Chesham Village Phase 2 located at approximately 260 East 350 North; Brighton Homes, applicant
7:30	Consideration of agreement with UTA for the use of Prop 1 funding for the construction of certain sidewalk projects on Center Street
7:40	Mayor's Report
7:45	City Attorney's Report
7:50	City Manager's Report
7:55	Adjourn

CLOSED SESSION

Closed session to discuss imminent or pending litigation Adjourn

> The public is invited to attend all City Council meetings. If you need special accommodations to participate in the City Council meeting, please call the City office at 801-335-8709. Please provide at least 24 hours' notice for a feeting. angements to be made.

> > 270

Notice of Posting:

I, the duly appointed City Recorder for the City of North Salt Lake, hereby certify that the foregoing agenda was posted on the Utah Public Notice website, at city hall, and sent to the required newspapers this 15th day of June, 2017.

Dated this 15th day of June, 2017.

Sinds Herrocks